
Vue éclatéePièces détachées

Rep. Référence Description Qté Remarques

1  ECUSSON 034400 INOX BROSSE185010344000211

1  CLE A CROCHET 3720 EBARBE141013720012

1  TRAPPE NETTOYAGE 3736 ASSEMBLE142303736983

1  PIED 388103 SOUDE122083881030974

1  BUSE 388103  ASSEMB.143123881030985

1  GOND INFERIEUR 388103 ASSEMB129333881030986

1  GOND SUPERIEUR 388103 ASSEMB129323881030987

1  GUIDE  SECURITE 388103 ASSEMB.141753881030988

1  VOLET REGLAGE AIR 388103 ASSEM141373881030989

1  BOITE CONDUIT AIR 388103 ANTH1390638810305310

1  CHENET 388103 PEINT1030638810305311

2  CHENET LATERAL 388103 PEINT1026738810305312

1  CONDUIT D CIRCUL. 388103 ANTH1436838810305313

1  CONDUIT G CIRCUL. 388103 ANTH1436938810305314

1  CONDUIT VENTIL.D 388103 ANTH1392238810305315

1  CONDUIT VENTIL.G 388103 ANTH1392338810305316

1  COTE DROIT 388103 ANTH1230138810305317

1  COTE GAUCHE 388103 ANTH1230538810305318

1  DEFLECTEUR 388103 PEINT ANTH1013138810305319

1  DERRIERE 388103 ANTH1240138810305320

1  DESSUS 388103 ANTH1110138810305321

1  FACADE 388103 ANTH1210138810305322

2  FIXE VITRE SUP 388103  PEINT1203138810305323

388107 - CERAFONTE

CERAFONTE

24/06/20221 / 2Page



1  FOND 388103 ANTH1220538810305324

1  FOND CENDRIER 388103 BRUT1335038810300025

1  LOQUET FERMETURE 388103 ANTH1084838810305326

1  PLAQUE AR 388103 PEINT1016038810305327

1  RENFORT FACADE 388103 ANTH1217538810305328

1  SOCLE 388103 ANTH1221538810305329

1  SUPPORT FOYER D 388103 ANTH1036838810305330

1  SUPPORT FOYER G 388103 ANTH1036938810305331

1  TRAPPE DE VISITE 388103  ANTH1086738810305332

1  POIGNEE PTE.CHGT 388107  ANTH1283938810705333

1  PORTE CHARGEMENT 388107 ANTH1283138810705334

1  BUSE RONDE A OREILLE 5743 EBAR2431257430135

1  TAMPON BUSE 5743 PP GRIS ANTH.1143157435336

12  FIXE VITRE INF.660101 INOX1207166010101837

1  CENDRIER 996167 SOUDE / PTS1331699616709638

4  ECROU 6 PANS 8 ZN NOIR0000130595139

1  GANT BOUCLETTE 4700 TAILLE 100000130777040

1  CABLE N°409 3X0,75 LG=1400MM0000130799141

6  RONDELLE ACIER 14X6.3X1.2 BRUT0000130178442

2  RONDELLE ACIER 16X8.2X1.50000130088543

26  RONDELLE JZC8 REF 2108010030000130090144

2  TRESSE VERRE DIAM. 11,5MM +- 10000130542645

4.5  TRESSE VERRE D7 (THERMOCORD)0000130486046

4  VERIN A VIS TETE D30 M10 LG300000130675047

3  VERRE EP4 263X490 (3735/3738)0000130499848

1  VIS TF M5X10 POZIE ZN NOIR0000130118549

10  VIS TH 6X20 ZN NOIR0000130124050

10  VIS TH 8X20 ZN NOIR CLASSE 8.80000130114551

10  VIS TH 8X30 ZN NOIR CLASSE 8.80000130124152

2  VIS TRL M5X16 TRILOBE ZN NOIR0000130547853

12  VIS TRL M5X10 POZIE ZN NOIR0000130547654

388107 - CERAFONTE

CERAFONTE

24/06/20222 / 2Page


